Legion @

BRANCH 105
OLDS

Onion Rings
French Fries
Poutine

Dry Ribs

Mac & Cheese
Bites

Deep Fried
Pickles or
Zucchini

Nachos
Add ground beef or
chicken.

Garden Salad
Y, Salad

Lettuce, carrot, celery,
cucumber and tomato.

Caesar Salad
Y2 Salad

Garlic toast, parmesan
cheese.

Bacon
Gravy
Poutine 2 order

Lounge Menu

Appetizers

$8.50
$5.75
$10.00
$14.00
$13.50

$11.25

$12.00
$14.00

$10.50
$7.50

$12.50
$9.50

Potato Skins

Chicken Wings

BBQ, honey garlic, hot,
salt & pepper, teriyaki.

Platter #1

Deep fried pickles, dry
ribs, mac & cheese bites,
onion rings, zucchini
sticks, veggies and
dipping sauces.

Platter #2

Tempura green beans,
chicken & veg dumplings,
battered haddock bites,
chicken wings, onion
rings and dipping sauces.

Salads & Soup

Chef Salad
Y, Salad

Lettuce, ham, chicken,
boiled eggs, carrot,

celery, tomato, cucumber,

cheese and garlic toast.

Soup of the Day
Cup of soup

A variety of soups made
from scratch.

Add On / Extras

$1.50
$1.50
$4.50

Cheese
Garlic Toast
Chicken Breast

GST included

$12.00
$12.00

$27.25

$27.25

$14.00
$10.00

$4.50
$3.00

$1.00
$1.75
$5.00



Legio\n@ Lounge Menu

BRANCH 105
OLDS

Senior’'s Options

ALL MEALS INCLUDE: ~ unless specified
One serving of meat, one scoop of mashed potato and vegetables.

Chicken Fingers $11.50 Liver & Onions $13.00
Veal Cutlets $13.00 Hamburger Steak $13.00

Burgers, Sandwiches & More

ALL MEALS INCLUDE: ~ unless specified
Choice of one side; fries or garden salad or soup or potato salad.

Beef Burger $12.50 Steak Sandwich $15.75
6 oz Steak with garlic

Chicken Burger $12.50 toast.

Fish Burger $12.50 Fish & Chips $15.75
Coleslaw & tartar sauce.

Denver Sandwich $12.25

_ Popcorn Shrimp $13.00
BLT Sandwich $12.25
Chicken Fingers $12.50
Open Face Tuna $12.50 _
Melt Sandwich Chicken $12.50

Quesadilla
Grilled Ham & $11.50
Cheese Sandwich

Entrées

ALL MEALS INCLUDE: ~ unless specified
Vegetables and choice of potato.

Fried Chicken $12.50 Hamburger Steak $14.00
Veal Cutlets $14.00 8 oz Steak Dinner $18.50

. . 6 oz Steak $16.50
Liver & Onions $14-00 Garlic toast included.

GST included



