

**Bacon** 

Gravy

Poutine ½ order

# Lounge Menu

## **Appetizers**

Onion Rings	\$8.50	Potato Skins	\$12.00
French Fries	\$5.75	Chicken Wings	\$12.00
Poutine	\$10.00	BBQ, honey garlic, hot, salt & pepper, teriyaki.	
Dry Ribs	\$14.00	Platter #1	\$27.25
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$13.50	Deep fried pickles, dry ribs, mac & cheese bites, onion rings, zucchini sticks, veggies and	
Deep Fried	\$11.25	dipping sauces.	
Pickles or Zucchini		Platter #2 Tempura green beans,	\$27.25
<b>Nachos</b> Add ground beef or chicken.	<b>\$12.00</b> \$14.00	chicken & veg dumplings, battered haddock bites, chicken wings, onion rings and dipping sauces.	

## Salads & Soup

		•	
Garden Salad ½ Salad Lettuce, carrot, celery,	<b>\$10.50</b> \$7.50	Chef Salad  ½ Salad  Lettuce, ham, chicken,	<b>\$14.00</b> \$10.00
Caesar Salad	\$12.50	boiled eggs, carrot, celery, tomato, cucumber, cheese and garlic toast.	
½ Salad Garlic toast, parmesan cheese.	\$9.50	Soup of the Day Cup of soup A variety of soups made from scratch.	<b>\$4.50</b> \$3.00
	Add On	/ Extras	

\$1.50 \$1.50

\$4.50

Cheese

**Garlic Toast** 

**Chicken Breast** 

\$1.00

\$1.75

\$5.00



## Lounge Menu

## **Senior's Options**

ALL MEALS INCLUDE: ~ unless specified One serving of meat, one scoop of mashed potato and vegetables.

Chicken Fingers	\$11.50	Liver & Onions	\$13.00
Veal Cutlets	\$13.00	Hamburger Steak	\$13.00

### **Burgers, Sandwiches & More**

ALL MEALS INCLUDE: ~ unless specified Choice of one side; fries or garden salad or soup or potato salad.

Beef Burger	\$12.50	Steak Sandwich	\$15.75
Chicken Burger	\$12.50	6 oz Steak with garlic toast.	
Fish Burger	\$12.50	Fish & Chips	\$15.75
<b>Denver Sandwich</b>	\$12.25	Coleslaw & tartar sauce.	
BLT Sandwich	¢42.25	Popcorn Shrimp	\$13.00
be i Sandwich	\$12.25	Chicken Fingers	\$12.50
Open Face Tuna	\$12.50	9	·
Melt Sandwich		Chicken	\$12.50
Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$11.50	Quesadilla	

#### **Entrées**

ALL MEALS INCLUDE: ~ unless specified Vegetables and choice of potato.

Veal Cutlets \$14.00	8 oz Steak Dinner 6 oz Steak	\$18.50 \$16.50
	6 oz Steak	\$16.50